LED Linear High Bay~LHB09
LED Linear High Bay~LHB10
Special Designed for warehouse contain IP65/66 to prevent
humid environment
Model Voltage Power PF Lumen CCT IP Lifespan Optional
EGE-LHB09-100
AC 200~240V
100W
0.91
15500
5000K   4000K
3000K
66 50000 Hours
Dimming
Motion
Sensor
EGE-LHB09-150 150W 23250
EGE-LHB09-200 200W 31000
EGE-LHB09-240 240W 37200
EGE-LHB09-300 300W 46500
EGE-LHB09-400 400W 62000
EGE-LHB09-480 480W 74400
Applications:
Widely used  in Indoor and outdoor high ceiling application, warehouse, factory,
industrial facility, exhibition, stadium etc.
Features
➢ Specialized asymmetrical optic 40°*140° for aisle, workshop and warehouse.
➢ Pendent mounting, pipe mounting for multiple installation.
➢ IP66 and IK10 rated & low UGR control
➢ Beam angle available: 60° / 90° / 28x85° / 60x120°
➢ High Efficacy : 155LM/W
LED Linear High Bay~HC30A
Model Voltage Power PF Lumen CCT IP Lifespan Optional
EGE-HC30A-100
AC120~240V,
50/60 Hz
100
0.95
16000
5000K   4000K
3000K
65 50000 Hours
Dimming
Motion
Sensor
EGE-HC30A-150 150 24000
EGE-HC30A-200 200 32000
Applications:
Widely used  in Indoor and outdoor high ceiling application, warehouse, factory,
industrial facility, exhibition, stadium etc.
Features
➢ Specialized asymmetrical beam angle for aisles in warehosue
➢ IP65 waterproof chamber and IK10.
➢ Protect well in humid and vandal-proof required environment
➢ Beam angle available: 30x70° / 50x90° / 40x120° / 120°/ 90 °/Tilt 40 °
➢ High Efficacy : 160LM/W
2